Philips Lighting N.A.
10275 West Higgins Road • Rosemont, IL 60018 • www.philips.com/advance
Tel: 800-322-2086 • Fax: 800-423-1882 • Customer Support: 800-372-3331 • OEM Support: 866-915-5886
T8
LED
Lamp
Brand
Bare

No.
T8 LED Lamp
Model No. T8 LED Lamp Ordering Code
LED InstantFit T8 - 4'
High Output
468892
463133
463141
463158
9290013044
9290012267
9290012268
9290012269
16.5T8 LED/48-3000 IF 10/1 HO
16.5T8 LED/48-3500 IF 10/1 HO
16.5T8 LED/48-4000 IF 10/1 HO
16.5T8 LED/48-5000 IF 10/1 HO
 Electronic Dimming
 Parallel
 120V
 50/60 Hz